
Mexicano
Boulet
Boulet speciaal
Viandel
Cervela
Kip nuggets (6)
Zigeunerstick
Varkenssaté

6.65
6.65
7.15
7.15

Bicky Original
Bicky Chicken
Bicky Fishburger
Bicky Chickless (veggie)

Frikandel
Frikandel speciaal
Vleeskroket
Bitterballen (5)
Kaaskroket

2.85
4.00
3.60
3.85
3.35
4.60
3.85
4.85
3.85
4.10
4.65
4.10
4.60

A tender and crackling delicious Bicky's
with the irresistible taste of chicken...
but 100% vegetarian!

The burger that forgives all your
snacking sins!

FRIES
Puntzak friet - small
Puntzak friet - large

3.35
4.60

SAUCES
Mayonnaise
Tomato ketchup
Curry ketchup
Andalouse
Samurai
Americain
Joppie sauce
Tartare
Garlic sauce
BBQ sauce
Mustard
Apple sauce

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50

KIDS
Kids Menu - Vleeskroket
Kids Menu -  Kaaskroket
Kids Menu - Nuggets
Kids Menu - Frikandel
Kids Menu - Bitterballen (3)

8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35

SNACKS

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

One Shot Vanille
One Shot Strawberry
One Shot Chocolate
One Shot Pistache
One Shot Sorbet Passion Fruit
One shot Sorbet Forest Fruit
One Shot Rainbow Candy

ICE CREAM

BICKY
ORIGINAL
Iconic, legendary and full of flavour:
that's how a Bicky is supposed to be!

6.65
Snack

BICKY
CHICKLESS

7.15
Snack

BICKY
CHICKEN

6.65
Snack

BICKY
FISH
A soft fish burger with a crispy coating,
straight from Alaska.

7.15
Snack

DRINKS
Soft drink 0.40
Soft drink 0.50

Chaudfontaine 0.33
Slush
Minute Maid
Caprisun
Fristi
Cecemel
Jupiler 0.33
Jupiler 0.0%
Leffe Blond 0,0%
Corona 0.0%

Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte Machiatto
Hot chocolate

4.65
4.95

3.05
3.25
3.25
2.80
3.10
3.10
4.25
4.30
4.25
5.70

3.30
3.45
3.95
3.40

Cola  |  Cola Zero  |  Fanta  |  Sprite  | 
Fuze Tea Sparkling

Apple  |  Orange

Orange | Multi | Tropical

SLUSH
Slush small
Slush medium
Slush Yards

4.50
5.50
7.50

REFILL

2.50
4.00


